Appendix I

Cost Recovery, FY 2017-18
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Cost Recovery Recorded During FY 2017-18

Site/Case Name

Amount Collected

ADSCO Landfill

Boarhead Farm Site

Butler Mine Tunnel Site
Former Bendix Flight Systems
Gettysburg Foundry

Heleva Landfill NPL Site

Ivy Industrial Park Site

J&J Development

Lewis Run Municipal Site
Metal Bank NPL

Millcreek Dump Site
Plumstead Fire Site

Port Richmond Gate

Quality Service Cleaners
Quehanna

Remacor

Rodale Manufacturing NPL Site
Strasburg Landfill

Tonolli NPL Site
DSMOA-Federal Facility Reimbursement
Sunoco - Coal Township
Dominion

Total FY 2017-18 Cost Recovery Revenue
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$46.69
$95,763.22
$21,897.66
$26,128.21
$1,089.70
$10,474.34
$28,910.57
$50,000.00
$6,941.14
$45,000.00
$334,657.36
$70,000.00
$12,000.00
$10,000.00
$995,000.00
$525.00
$13,505.29
$3,000.00
$6,042.12
$123,050.86
$8,250.00
$2,530.78

$1,864,812.94



