## Appendix I

Cost Recovery, FY 2017-18

## **Cost Recovery Recorded During FY 2017-18**

Site/Case Name	<b>Amount Collected</b>
ADSCO Landfill	\$46.69
Boarhead Farm Site	\$95,763.22
Butler Mine Tunnel Site	\$21,897.66
Former Bendix Flight Systems	\$26,128.21
Gettysburg Foundry	\$1,089.70
Heleva Landfill NPL Site	\$10,474.34
Ivy Industrial Park Site	\$28,910.57
J&J Development	\$50,000.00
Lewis Run Municipal Site	\$6,941.14
Metal Bank NPL	\$45,000.00
Millcreek Dump Site	\$334,657.36
Plumstead Fire Site	\$70,000.00
Port Richmond Gate	\$12,000.00
Quality Service Cleaners	\$10,000.00
Quehanna	\$995,000.00
Remacor	\$525.00
Rodale Manufacturing NPL Site	\$13,505.29
Strasburg Landfill	\$3,000.00
Tonolli NPL Site	\$6,042.12
DSMOA-Federal Facility Reimbursement	\$123,050.86
Sunoco - Coal Township	\$8,250.00
Dominion	\$2,530.78
Total FY 2017-18 Cost Recovery Revenue	\$1,864,812.94